
NCM Resolução GECEX_CAMEX 
Portaria SECEX Montante 

estornado

Período de 

referência

Data de 

estorno

3908.10.24 

Ex 002
298/2019 170/2022 331 t

01/10/2022 a

30/10/2022
01/11/2022

6815.13.00 

Ex 001
330/2022 189/2022 2.176 t

01/10/2022 a

30/10/2022
01/11/2022

3206.11.10 

Ex 001

Resolução GECEX nº 272/2021 

Resolução GECEX nº 298/2022 

Resolução GECEX nº 318/2022 

Resolução GECEX nº 328/2022

Portaria SECEX 161/2021

Portaria SECEX 170/2022 102 t
01/10/2022 a

30/10/2022
01/11/2022

2823.00.10

Ex 002
330/2022 189/2022 195 t

01/10/2022 a

30/10/2022
01/11/2022


